
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 51893 Sevelj, Andrew 99.08 100.06 100.06 100.09 100.06 100.03 599.38

2 51632 Fleming, Robin    L 100.08 99.04 99.06 99.06 99.06 100.07 596.37

3 32666 Romanoff, Chloe 97.05 100.07 100.08 100.08 99.05 99.07 595.40

4 50209 Eyers, Peter 98.05 100.03 100.07 99.05 99.03 99.09 595.32

6 51847 Wegener, Lynda 99.02 100.06 100.07 96.03 99.06 100.08 594.32

5 50968 Lowe, Jason 100.06 98.04 100.07 98.05 99.06 99.04 594.32

7 1927 Cowburn, Barry 96.04 99.06 99.06 99.06 99.03 100.05 592.30

8 50759 Butler, Tim 100.06 96.05 97.04 98.06 98.04 100.08 589.33

9 51705 Hatzigiannis, Jacqui 98.03 98.02 97.03 99.07 100.07 97.01 589.23

10 31258 Romanoff, Dean 98.04 99.07 100.08 97.04 98.03 95.05 587.31

11 51321 Illman, Mervyn 96.05 97.03 98.04 97.05 99.04 99.05 586.26

12 50120 Lowe, Deb 100.02 95.02 96.02 96.03 100.06 98.06 585.21

13 51706 Hatzigiannis, John 98.03 95.00 96.03 98.03 97.00 98.01 582.10

14 51848 Fowler, Dean 95.01 96.01 95.02 95.03 97.03 98.03 576.13

15 32812 Romanoff, Lucy 95.02 93.01 95.01 96.03 98.03 98.03 575.13

16 51190 Piccirillo, Gelsomina 92.01 93.01 94.02 97.04 97.06 94.01 567.15

17 333 Thomas, Herb 86.02 82.00 79.00 76.01 82.00 80.01 485.04

50012 Gowland, Don #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A DNS

A Grade

51893 Sevelj, Andrew 99.08 100.06 100.06 100.09 100.06 100.03 599.38

50209 Eyers, Peter 98.05 100.03 100.07 99.05 99.03 99.09 595.32

51847 Wegener, Lynda 99.02 100.06 100.07 96.03 99.06 100.08 594.32

50968 Lowe, Jason 100.06 98.04 100.07 98.05 99.06 99.04 594.32

1927 Cowburn, Barry 96.04 99.06 99.06 99.06 99.03 100.05 592.30

50759 Butler, Tim 100.06 96.05 97.04 98.06 98.04 100.08 589.33

51705 Hatzigiannis, Jacqui 98.03 98.02 97.03 99.07 100.07 97.01 589.23

50120 Lowe, Deb 100.02 95.02 96.02 96.03 100.06 98.06 585.21

50012 Gowland, Don #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A DNS

B Grade

51632 Fleming, Robin    L 100.08 99.04 99.06 99.06 99.06 100.07 596.37

32666 Romanoff, Chloe 97.05 100.07 100.08 100.08 99.05 99.07 595.40

31258 Romanoff, Dean 98.04 99.07 100.08 97.04 98.03 95.05 587.31

51321 Illman, Mervyn 96.05 97.03 98.04 97.05 99.04 99.05 586.26

51848 Fowler, Dean 95.01 96.01 95.02 95.03 97.03 98.03 576.13

51190 Piccirillo, Gelsomina 92.01 93.01 94.02 97.04 97.06 94.01 567.15

C Grade

51706 Hatzigiannis, John 98.03 95.00 96.03 98.03 97.00 98.01 582.10

32812 Romanoff, Lucy 95.02 93.01 95.01 96.03 98.03 98.03 575.13

333 Thomas, Herb 86.02 82.00 79.00 76.01 82 80.01 485.04

Women

32666 Romanoff, Chloe 97.05 100.07 100.08 100.08 99.05 99.07 595.40

51847 Wegener, Lynda 99.02 100.06 100.07 96.03 99.06 100.08 594.32

51705 Hatzigiannis, Jacqui 98.03 98.02 97.03 99.07 100.07 97.01 589.23

50120 Lowe, Deb 100.02 95.02 96.02 96.03 100.06 98.06 585.21

32812 Romanoff, Lucy 95.02 93.01 95.01 96.03 98.03 98.03 575.13

51190 Piccirillo, Gelsomina 92.01 93.01 94.02 97.04 97.06 94.01 567.15

Juniors

51705 Hatzigiannis, Jacqui 98.03 98.02 97.03 99.07 100.07 97.01 589.23

32812 Romanoff, Lucy 95.02 93.01 95.01 96.03 98.03 98.03 575.13

Veterans

51321 Illman, Mervyn 96.05 97.03 98.04 97.05 99.04 99.05 586.26

333 Thomas, Herb 86.02 82.00 79.00 76.01 82 80.01 485.04

50012 Gowland, Don #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A DNS

Target Rifle South Australia Inc
20 Metres Prone Championships

TRSA Range ‐ Wingfield

Date Thursday April 13th 2017

Rank Bib No Name
Series

Total Remark


